Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Mixed - Long Course - 200m Freestyle - Aberystwyth and District Swimmin - Open Age Group

Rank Name
1 James Raw
2 lyla Berner
3 Victoria Szmigiero

4 Peni Macy

5 Kiana Berner

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Leic Sharks

Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

YoB

07

13

09

09

Meet Name

International Challenge de Geneve 2024

City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open
Meet 2024

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West
2024

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West
2024

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West
2024

Venue

Geneva

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Level

1

Date

19/01/24

09/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

Time
1:59.25

2:27.61

2:44.71

2:46.83

3:03.18
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