Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Mixed - Long Course - 200m Freestyle - Aberystwyth and District Swimmin - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	James Raw	Leic Sharks	07	International Challenge de Geneve 2024	Geneva	1	19/01/24	1:59.25	
2	lyla Berner	Aberystwyth	13	City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024	Swansea	1	09/03/24	2:27.61	
3	Victoria Szmigiero	Aberystwyth	09	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea	1	10/02/24	2:44.71	
4	Peni Macy	Aberystwyth	09	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea	1	10/02/24	2:46.83	
5	Kiana Berner	Aberystwyth	11	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea	1	10/02/24	3:03.18	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS